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SIMATIC S7-1500
CPU 1511-1 PN

PROFIBUS

PROFINET / IE
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SIMATIC S7-1500
CPU 1511-1 PN

65535, 1024, 641024, 32 

CPU 312 (V3.0) CPU 314 (V3.0) CPU 1511-1 PN
x x ), 40 x 125 x 130 40 x 125 x 130 35 x 125 x 130

1 x MPI 1 x MPI 2 x PN

S7-MMC S7-MMC SIMATIC Memory Card

RAM ( ) 32 128 1174

) 0.1-0.24-0.32-1.1 0.06-0.12-0.16-0.59 0.08-0.2-0.3-1

) 8 8 

/ -- / -- / / 

RT IRT -- --

S7 – IEC 256 -- 256 -- 2048 --

S7 – IEC 256 -- 256 -- 2048 --

256 256 

309 € 551 € 620 €
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SIMATIC S7-1500
CPU 1513-1 PN

PROFIBUS

PROFINET / IE

PROFIBUS/MPI

MPI

IF Module

/

CPU 315-2
DP

40 

50 

256 

315-2 
PN/DP

40 

50 
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412-1

25 

75 
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144 
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25 

75 
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25 

75 
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512 
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1324 € 1944 € 1073 € 2084 € 2412 € 1380 €
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SIMATIC S7-1500
CPU 1513-1 PN

65535, 1.51024, 64

CPU 315-2 PN/DP (V3.2) CPU 1513-1 PN
x x ), 40 x 125 x 130 35 x 125 x 130

1 x MPI/DP, 1 x PN 2 x PN

S7-MMC SIMATIC Memory Card

RAM ( ) 384 1836

) 0.05-0.09-0.12-0.45 0.04-0.072-0.096-0.36

) 8 

/ -- / / 

RT IRT RT

S7 – IEC 256 – 2048 –

S7 – IEC 256 – 2048 –

2048 64

1 944 € 1 380 €
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SIMATIC S7-1500
CPU 1516-3 PN/DP

PROFIBUS

PROFINET / IE

PROFIBUS/MPI

MPI

IF Module

/

CPU 317-2
DP

40 
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512 

317-2 
PN/DP

40 

25 

1 

319-3 
PN/DP

120 

4 

2 

414-2

25 

45 

512 
512 

414-3

50 

45 

1,4 
1,4 

414-3
PN/DP

50 

45 

2 
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S7-300 S7-400 S7-1500

2907 € 3435 € 4130 € 2882 € 4719 € 5085 € 3400 €
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SIMATIC S7-1500
CPU1516-3 PN/DP

65535, 4096, 642048, 64

CPU 317-2 PN/DP (V3.2) CPU 319-3 PN/DP (V3.2) CPU 1516-3 PN
x x ), 40 x 125 x 130 120 x 125 x 130 70 x 125 x 130

1 x MPI/DP || 1 x PN 1 x MPI/DP || 1 x DP || 2 x 
PN

1 x PB || 2 x PN || 1 x 
Ethernet

S7-MMC S7-MMC SIMATIC Memory Card

RAM ( ) 1024 2048 6144

) 0.025 - 0.03, 0.04 - 0.16 0.004-0.01-0.01-0.04 0.01-0.012-0.016-0.064

) 8 8 

/ -- / -- / / 

RT IRT RT RT

S7 – IEC 512 – 2048 – 2048 –

S7 – IEC 512 – 2048 – 2048 –

4096 8192 64

3 435 € 4 130 € 3 400 €
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SIMATIC S7-1500
TIA Portal

Totally Integrated Automation Portal
SIMATIC STEP 7, SIMATIC WinCC, StartDrive SIMOCODE 

ES

STEP 7 V12

SIMATIC HMI
Comfort Panel >12“

SIMOCODE
SIMOCODE pro

SINAMICS
G120

WinCC V12 StartDrive V12 SIMOCODE ES V12

SIMATIC S7
S7-1500; ET 200MP/SP
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SIMATIC S7-1500
S7-x00

S7-300, S7-400 S7-1500 
S7-1500 , 

S7-1500 . , 
Standard Motion Control …

., S7-1500 

S7-1200 S7-1500, S7-
300/400 TIA Portal V12.

S7-1500 . 
S7-1500 S7-400

.
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SIMATIC S7-1500

CPU 1511/ 1513 CPU 1516 IM 1555-5 5x PS/ PM 6x CM/ CP 13x SM 2xTM
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SIMATIC S7-1500 

CPU ( )
CPU 1511 ( S7-312/314)
CPU 1513 ( S7-315)
CPU 1516 ( S7-317/319)

TM ( )
TM Count
TM PosInput

CM ( )
CM PtP (Basic, High Feature, Modbus)
CM PROFIBUS (SC IC)
CM PROFINET (SC IC, V12 +6 month)
CP Ethernet

PS ( )
DC25W, DC60W
AC60W

DI 16x24VDC HF
DI 32x24VDC HF
DI 16x24VDC SRC BA
DI 16x230VAC BA
DO 16x24VDC/0.5A ST
DO 32x24VDC/0.5A ST
DO 8x24VDC/2A HF
DO 8x230VAC/2A ST
DO 8x230VAC/5A ST
AI 8xU/I/RTD/TC ST
AI 8xU/I HS
AO 4xU/I ST
AO 8xU/I HS

IM (ET 200MP)
IM 1555-5 PN
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TIA Selection Tool

SIMATIC
Selection Tool

ET 200SP
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SIMATIC S7-1500

365- STEP 7 V12

CPU 1511-1 PN

PM 1507

DIN 160 mm

DI 16 x 24V DC

DO 16 x 24V DC/0,5A

Ethernet 

S7-1500 
365- STEP 7 V12
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